

COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA
 DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
 DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION
 DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION

PROJECT NO: 71038-1
 PROJECT NAME: CSP Eklutna Lake Trailhead
 Overflow Parking Expansion
 LOCATION: Eklutna, Alaska

OPEN AT: 2:00 PM
 DATE: Thursday, August 17th, 2023
 BY: EEH **CEH**
 COMPILED BY: EEH **FEH**
 CHECKED BY: BCC **BCC**

PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		AIM Maintenance 377 Neva Way Kodiak, Ak 99815		Dirtworks, Inc. 3255 S Old Glenn Hwy Palmer, Ak 99645		Baies Contracting, Inc. 5520 Lake Otis Pkwy, Suite 103 Anchorage, Ak 99507	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0003.0000	Cleaning and Grubbing	1.15	Acre	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$16,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$26,987.00	\$31,035.05
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,173.00	\$1,173.00
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	2000	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$42.00	\$84,000.00	\$28.25	\$56,500.00
203.0005.000A	Borrow, Type A	1,350	ton	\$25.00	\$33,750.00	\$36.00	\$48,600.00	\$44.00	\$59,400.00	\$56.21	\$75,883.50
301.0001.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	900	ton	\$40.00	\$36,000.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$60.00	\$54,000.00	\$58.05	\$52,245.00
603.0001.0018	CSP 18 Inch	40	L.F.	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$94.98	\$3,799.20
615.0001.0000	End Section for CSP 18 Inch	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$824.36	\$1,648.72
618.0002.0000	Seeding	18.75	S.F.	\$200.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$2,812.50	\$250.00	\$4,687.50	\$102.75	\$1,926.56
620.0001.000B	Topsoil, Class B	16	LB	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$818.42	\$13,094.72
622.0015.0000	Concrete Parking Bumper	1750	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$17,500.00	\$10.00	\$17,500.00	\$3.00	\$5,250.00	\$14.61	\$25,567.50
622.0027.0000	Barrier Rock	20	Each	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$265.53	\$5,310.60
630.0001.0003	Geotextile, Separation, Class 3	3	Each	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$866.56	\$2,599.68
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	3950	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$19,750.00	\$3.00	\$11,850.00	\$2.25	\$8,887.50	\$1.83	\$7,228.50
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,446.00	\$4,446.00
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,770.00	\$6,770.00
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,971.00	\$6,971.00
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	5	Hour	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$413.73	\$2,068.65
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,877.00	\$1,877.00
647.0001.0000	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 CY, 100 HP, Minimum	5	Hour	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$265.53	\$1,327.65
TOTAL BASIC BID					\$214,450.00		\$264,412.50		\$297,800.00		\$306,472.33

OTHER BIDDERS:
 Caliber Construction Ak, LLC
 JTA Construction
 Granite construction Company
 Spermak & Son, LLC

TOTAL BASIC BID: \$312,350.00
 \$324,685.00
 \$359,700.00
 \$532,712.50